GS-6322-48UP4X
1
L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+
Managed Switch with dual modular power supply slots
Powerful 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Switch with Extremely Large Power
Capability
PLANET GS-6322-48UP4X Fully-managed 802.3bt PoE++ Switch with dual
modular power supply slots expandability promotes power management

GS-6322-48UP4X
12
Available SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-RJ 10G Copper -- 30m -- 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MTB-SR 10G LC Multi Mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-TSR 10G LC Multi Mode 300m 850nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MTB-TLR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP+)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TSX2 YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MTB-LA20
MTB-LB20
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA40
MTB-LB40
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA60
MTB-LB60
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10(V2)
MGB-LB10(V2) YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA20(V2)
MGB-LB20(V2) YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA40(V2)
MGB-LB40(V2) YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA80
MGB-LB80 YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TLA10(V2)
MGB-TLB10(V2) YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20 YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40 YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA80
MGB-TLB80 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C